
For Web-Uploading 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 to Invitation for Bids (IFB) published on 02/03/2020 

1.0 The bidding schedule in respect of Package “Running and Maintenance Contract of Transit 

Camp 1 & 2 at 765/400/220 kV, Sub-station, Moga”. RFX No.: 5002000993 has been 

extended/revised further as per following:  

 

  

Sr. No. Activity Date Time 

1.  Extended date for Sale of Bid Documents: 29.05.2020 10:00 

2.  Extended date for Clarifications to bidders: 06.06.2020 17:00 

3.  Extended date for Bid Submission deadline for 

uploading the bids (Soft / e-part of the bid) on e-

procurement 

portal: 

12.06.2020 12:00 

4.  Extended date for Submission deadline for Hard 

/ Paper-Part of the bid along with the requisite 

tender fee / cost of bidding Documents: 

15.06.2020 12:00 

5.  Extended date for Opening of Technical part of 

Bids (Envelope-I only): 
15.06.2020 12:30 

 

 

 

2.0 In view of the current COVID-19 lockdown Section-III BDS in Volume-1 has been revised & all other 

terms & conditions of the IFB remain unaltered. 
 

 

 

 

Chief Manager (C&M) 


